
Ashva Energy Private Limited 
CIN: U40300UP2015PTC071278 

Registered Office: B-202, HIG Appartment, Radhey Shyam Park, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad, 
Uttar Pradesh- 201005 

Contact No.:-+91-9910616750 Email: agenoida@gmail.com 

December 21, 2023 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai- 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, * 

Subject: Withdrawal of the Offer for Sale Notice dated December 21 2023. 

Ref: Notice of the proposed Offer for Sale of 3,09,151 (Three Lakh Nine Thousand One Hundred and Fifty-One Only) Equity Shares of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (“Equity Shares”) of Krishna Ventures Limited (the “Company”) by Ashva Energy Private Limited, one of the Promoters of the Company (the “Seller”) by way of Stock Exchange Mechanism (the “Notice”). 

We wish to inform you that, due to unavoidable circumstances the Notice for the Offer for Sale dated December 21, 2023 stands withdrawn till further notice. 

Kindly consider the above for your necessary information and records. 

Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully, 

For and on behalf of Ashva Energy Private Limited 

or Ashva Energy Private Limited 

Ny e 
(NEERAJ GUPTA) 
Director 
DIN: 07176093 

Director 


